
Internal release by push button
or lever operation

Adjustable bolt for greater
installation tolerance

« Hands-free »
opening with elbow

+ 8mm

(1) For temperature below -30°C, please contact us

A single strike(2) regardless
of door thickness or type

(2)Depending on the configuration, the strike may require to be shimmed.
Special mounting: please consult us.

821
Automatic
fastener

Patented
Registered

design

Reference 821

Weight 2200 g

Number of screws 16

Screw diameter 6 mm
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fERMOD R

INNOVATION since 1934

Lockable fastener for hinged doors:
Overlapping doors

7 references, from 52 to 191 mm door thickness
45 mm shim required for installation (supplied as an extra)

Semi-inset or inset doors
9 references, from 57 to 236 mm door thickness
Please consult us for other thicknesses
Operating temperature: -30°C(1) to +70°C

  V ideo
presentat ion



Semi-inset door Overlapping door

82 92

34
5

34
5

57->236

E

E = door thickness

82 137

34
5

34
5

E
52->191

A

A = 45mm thickness shim

111

34
5

External fastener

113

9

70

34
5

Internal fastener

3 avenue Eugène Gazeau - 60300 SENLIS - FRANCE
TEL. : +33 (0)3 44 53 12 86 - FAX : +33 (0)3 44 53 62 03

www.fermod.com - MAIL : contact@fermod.com
Siège Social : Senlis (Oise) - Société Anonyme au Capital de 1 004 400 €
RCS Compiègne B 301 468 211 - Siret 301 468 211 00018 - APE 2572 Z 10/2024

FEATURES:

 » To be specified: left or right hand door
Quick and easy reversal if required 

 » Hygienic: fluid design with no retention zone 
 » Secure fastener: invisible and inaccessible 
mechanism and fixings 

 » High corrosion resistance (HP)(1)

 » Fasteners assembly accepts door thickness 
tolerances to ensure smooth, optimum 
operation at all times

 » Adjustable strike: laterally with vertical 
positioning tolerance

 » Custom colors: please contact us

(1) Standard European half-cylinder

fERMOD R
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Offset shim

Overlapping door - 7 references
00821100 (2)

+ shim A
00821120 (2)

+ shim A
00821140 (2)

+ shim A
00821160 (2)

+ shim A
00821180 (2)

+ shim A
00821200 (2)

+ shim A
00821220 (2)

+ shim A

E mini 52 72 92 112 132 152 172

E maxi 71 91 111 131 151 171 191

Semi-inset door - 9 references

00821060 (2) 00821080 (2) 00821100 (2) 00821120 (2) 00821140 (2) 00821160 (2) 00821180 (2) 00821200 (2) 00821220 (2)

E mini 57 77 97 117 137 157 177 197 217

E maxi 76 96 116 136 156 176 196 216 236
(2) Left (ex : 00821120G) or right (ex: 00821120D) hand door to be specified
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« In order to improve the quality of our products, FERMOD reserve the right to modify any products without notice.
The characteristics and pictures of the products presented on this documentation are not of any legal value.» Im
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